1 Gift Kya De Wooden 9 Compartments/MultiPurpose Dressing Table
Organizer/Makeup/SkinCare/Jewellery Organizer For Women, Girls
(Love Forever) (Black) | B09G2VMSX8 ( GKD000304 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
NXlWt1CrwWKNq3OBDeoFZAwpcA4nNz2pU38

Date & Time: 20/07/2023,
13:18:39 hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
NetBanking

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 5 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts
for Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Hard Paperback
Handmade Tassel dori Book Accessories(ecofriendly 5pc) |
B0BQMVBD9K ( GKD000539-BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹216.07 1 ₹216.07 12% IGST ₹25.93 ₹242.00

TOTAL: ₹25.93 ₹242.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2JINe68NB92qQqinzPDE Date & Time: 20/07/2023, 12:18:57 hrs Invoice Value: 242.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Wooden 9 Compartments/MultiPurpose Dressing Table
Organizer/Makeup/SkinCare/Jewellery Organizer For Women, Girls
(Love Forever) (Black) | B09G2VMSX8 ( GKD000304 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxNXaVnZhy5aXgIXyVu2oxm0ELBTN1t8

Date & Time: 20/07/2023, 11:57:43
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway